CENTRAL REVENUE BUILDING 

DIBRUCARH - 786003 

NO.UBD/Dib/WC-3/ 	 Dated,Dibrugarh the /94 

• 	 OFFICE ORDER 

• 	 The undersigned hereby appoints Miss Saswati Mitraon 
a temporary post of Work-Charged Rhalasi on ad-hoc basis on a conso-
li-dated pay of Rs.875/-(Rupees eight hundred seventy five) only per 
month for a specified period of 1.4.94 (FN) to 13.5.94 (AN). 

The post is purely ad-hoc and will 	continue 	upto 
13.5.94 (AN). It will .not confer, any title to further employment.The. 
appointing authority reserves the right of terminating 	the service